

Tender 6778
 Bituminous Pavement
 PTH 13
 PTH 2 - 16km North of PTH 2

				Borland Construction Inc.		Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.;		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Meseyton Construction Ltd		Nelson River Construction Inc.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipmen	Lump-Sum	1	150000.00	150000.00	385000.00	385000.00	175000.00	175000.00	75000.00	75000.00	136500.00	136500.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	235000.00	235000.00	215000.00	215000.00	165000.00	165000.00	125000.00	125000.00	260000.00	260000.00
301	Pilot Vehicle	Hour	1200	100.00	120000.00	150.00	180000.00	100.00	120000.00	72.00	86400.00	70.00	84000.00
305	Shoulder Preparation Type II (Measured in Station:	Other	163	485.00	79055.00	330.00	53790.00	455.00	74165.00	540.00	88020.00	460.00	74980.00
980	Granular Base Course Class "A" Shoulders (Measured in Tonnes	Other	40000	28.00	1120000.00	45.00	1800000.00	24.75	990000.00	31.00	1240000.00	28.85	1154000.00
315	Binder Material (Measured in Tonnes	Other	4000	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1306	Cold In-Place Recycling	Square Meter	121000	5.20	629200.00	7.00	847000.00	5.00	605000.00	5.50	665500.00	6.55	792550.00
322	Bituminous Pavement Class "B" (Measured in Tonnes	Other	45000	53.00	2385000.00	60.00	2700000.00	46.00	2070000.00	47.50	2137500.00	53.70	2416500.00
325	Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB Plant Site (Measured in Tonnes	Other	1500	45.00	67500.00	50.00	75000.00	37.00	55500.00	32.80	49200.00	50.70	76050.00
316	Prime Coat	Liter	35000	1.00	35000.00	0.30	10500.00	0.45	15750.00	0.39	13650.00	0.50	17500.00
834	Stripping Slopes (Modified) (Measured in Stations	Other	40	400.00	16000.00	500.00	20000.00	485.00	19400.00	200.00	8000.00	300.00	12000.00
800	Slope Fill	Cubic Meter	20000	20.00	400000.00	20.00	400000.00	19.00	380000.00	13.50	270000.00	16.60	332000.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations	Other	40	500.00	20000.00	500.00	20000.00	485.00	19400.00	294.00	11760.00	555.00	22200.00
3117	Geotextile Non Wover	Square Meter	1000	3.50	3500.00	5.00	5000.00	5.00	5000.00	3.50	3500.00	3.00	3000.00
299	Temporary Overlay Marker	Each	2000	5.00	10000.00	5.00	10000.00	5.00	10000.00	4.65	9300.00	4.90	9800.00
1025	Rumble Strip (Measured in Stations	Other	326	100.00	32600.00	110.00	35860.00	95.00	30970.00	96.20	31361.20	115.00	37490.00
838	Dust Control	Hour	100	100.00	10000.00	110.00	11000.00	100.00	10000.00	100.00	10000.00	95.00	9500.00
982	Hydraulic Excavato	Hour	50	150.00	7500.00	200.00	10000.00	185.00	9250.00	145.00	7250.00	175.00	8750.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	50	130.00	6500.00	140.00	7000.00	135.00	6750.00	95.00	4750.00	150.00	7500.00
627	Crawler Tractor and Doze	Hour	50	150.00	7500.00	200.00	10000.00	185.00	9250.00	155.00	7750.00	185.00	9250.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	50	160.00	8000.00	160.00	8000.00	175.00	8750.00	160.00	8000.00	175.00	8750.00
Bid Total					\$5,342,355.00		\$6,803,150.00		\$4,779,185.00		\$4,851,941.20		\$5,472,320.00